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POSITION AT UNH

LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPARTMENT
Educational/
Professional

Salary/Benefits/
Employee Resources

Membership/
Elections/Rules Communication Technology Email Phone

Chair Scranton Lisa Associate Provost's Office x x lscranton@newhaven.edu 203-932-7485 Director of Technical Training
Vice-Chair MacDougall Alan Office of Information Technology Chair Chair amacdougall@newhaven.edu 203-932-7054 Director of Educational Technology
Secretary London Ronda Office of Information Technology Chair x RLondon@newhaven.edu 203-932-7172 Database Administrator

Treasurer Hanson Tyler Marketing & Communications x x thanson@newhaven.edu 203-479-4226 Assistant Director of Marketing & Communications
Anastos Sally International and Experiential Learning x sanastos@newhaven.edu 203-479-4588 Director of Academic Service Learning
Alpaugh Heather Alumni Relations x x HAlpaugh@newhaven.edu 203-479-4532 Director of Alumni Relations
Bove Robert Marketing & Communications Chair RBove@newhaven.edu 203-479-4152 Assistant Director of Digital Services
Dunn Ashley Dean of Students x ADunn@newhaven.edu 203-932-7445 Assistant Director

Holub Robert Admissions - Undergraduate x RHolub@newhaven.edu 203-479-4127
Senior Associate Director of Admissions and 
Enrollment Services 

King Amanda Financial Aid x x x aking@newhaven.edu 203-931-2978 Associate Director
Luoma Jeffrey Institutional Research x x JLuoma@newhaven.edu 203-479-4247 Assistant Director of Institutional Research
Merjave Corinne Admissions - Undergraduate x x cmerjave@newhaven.edu 203-479-4884 Director of Transfer Enrollment
Middleton Taritha Office of the University Registrar x TMiddleton@newhaven.edu 203-932-7304 Assistant Registrar
McLaughlin Kellie Marketing & Communications kmclaughlin@newhaven.edu 203-932-7349 Internal Communications Coordinator
Miller Laura Facilities lmiller@newhaven.edu 203-479-4531 Director of Energy & Sustainability
Pierce Mario Facilities x x mpierce@newhaven.edu 203-479-4115 Director of Campus Space Management
Riendeau Aschlee Center for Student Success Chair ARiendeau@newhaven.edu 203-479-4581 Student Success Advisor
Scollo Joseph Library x jscollo@newhaven.edu 203-479-4186 Information Literacy Librarian

Count = 18 Quorum = 12
(members x .66) 9 7 4 2 4 ASC@newhaven.edu
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